
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and execute Amendment No. 2 to the Lease Agreement between the County of Santa Barbara and C-Four
Investments, Inc. extending the lease term for a period of three years, commencing upon execution by the County
through September 30, 2004, for office space located at 218 West Carmen Lane, Suites 208, 209 and 210, in the
amount of $2,520 per month gross for the first year, $2,660 per month gross for the second year and $2,800 per
month gross for the third year, Santa Maria, Fifth District.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 01-01370, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 9/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

